Unit

1A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A

7A
8A
9A
10A
11A
12A

13A
14A
15A
16A
17A
18A

19A
20A
21A
22A
23A
24A
25A

26A
27A
28A
29A
30A

31A
32A
33A
34A
35A
Map

Title

Dear student

New friends

The Caines

Job spot

Where | live
Welcome to Melk
Going to Wals
Progress review
Citizens of Europe
Eight to five

Happy birthday!
Friends’ pages

My favourite music
BBC weather
Europe

Progress review
Joe Far Tours
Things to pack
Welcome to Britain
A room with a view
Just arrived
Pleased to meet you
Progress review
Safe and green
Let’s go shopping
Eating out

Movie night

Keep in shape
Getting around
London by bus
Central London
Progress review

Where did you grow up?

And your education?
Sports all year

A fair deal?

A town like Alice
Progress review
Food across Europe
Fair trade

News we remember
Protect our planet

Discover the USA and Canada

USA and Canada
Progress review

Topics
Introducing, approach and methods
Introductions, personal data, name, age, spelling
Family, relatives, friends
Professions, training, apprenticeship
House and home, floor plan, rooms, location
Tourist information, asking the way, directions
Regions, map of Austria, neighbouring countries
Units 1-6A
Countries, nationality, languages
Daily routine, times of the day, radio programme
The Zodiac, people’s character, birthday card
Meeting on the Internet, hobbies, interests
Pop culture, music and fashion styles
Places and weather in Britain and Austria
Countries, capitals, car IDs
Units 7-12A
Booking a flight, travel arrangements, data
Travellers’ checklist, advice and warnings
At the airport, immigration, customs
Hotels and guest houses, booking, registration
Katja’s blog from Britain, holidays, activities
Meeting, greeting people, formally, informally
Units 13-18A
Safety signs and gear, rules and etiquette at work
Shopping, fashion items, colours, payment
Food and restaurants, ordering a meal, paying the bill
Famous films, previews, reviews
Health and fitness, exercises and activities
Private and public transport, going to work, travelling
Sightseeing in London, bus routes
Central London sights and shops
Units 19-25A
Personal data, history, education, schools, interview
Schools in Austria and Great Britain, certificates
Sports, gear, spare time activities
Women and men at home, housework
Australia, sights and cities, aboriginal art
Units 26-30A
Austrian and ethnic specialities, ingredients
Fairtrade products, projects, programmes
News events, radio, news clippings, places, countries
Endangered species, pollution, ecological footprint
Travel in the USA and Canada, sights and cities
New England, SE Canada, Route 66
Units 31-35A

Page

10
12
14
16
19
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
56
58
60
62
64
66
68
70
72
74
76
78
80
82
84
86
88
90
92
9%



Unit
1B
2B
3B
4B
5B
6B

7B
8B
9B
10B
11B
12B

13B
14B
15B
16B
17B
18B
19B

20B
21B
22B
23B
24B
25B
26B

27B
28B
29B
30B
31B
32B
33B

34B
35B
36B
37B
38B
398
40B

41B
42B
43B
44B
45B

Title
What's your job?
CityPark
Apparel & accessories
From apricot to zucchini
DIY - Do it yourself
Jewellery everywhere
Progress review
Stonewashed denims
Colourings
Home interiors
Tool time
Sporting goods
Household appliances
Progress review
Button in ear
bikestore.cc
Bread and rolls
Health and beauty
The food pyramid
38 hours a week
monsoon.co.uk
Progress review

Consumer electronics & accessories

Air Max

Fashion finder
SKRIBO
Homeopathic first aid
About pets

Gourmet foods
Progress review

A legend returns
NEXT

Hand wash only
Everything for your room
Mobile phones

Green Garden Centre
Green tea jasmine
Progress review

Bags for you

Books, e-books & more
Camomile & Co

The MINI Cooper S
The London Book Fair
The power of brand
Earn while you learn
Progress review
Chronicle jobs

Yours sincerely

Can you make it at ten?
Confidential?
Working abroad
Progress review

Final review
Audioscript

Word list

Situations at work
Your place of work, departments, staff, jobs
At a shopping mall, shops and services, goods
At a fashion shop, sizes, clothes, shoes, accessories
At a greengrocer’s, fruits, herbs and vegetables
At a builders’ market, departments, products
At a jeweller’s, jewellery, precious metals, gemstones
Units 1-6B
At a jeans shop or department, styles, cuts, fits
At a health and body shop, makeup tips, products
At a furniture store, items, parts, dimensions
At a hardware store, tools and their use
At a sports shop, types of sports, equipment
Electrical appliances, functions, features
Units 7-12B
At a toy shop, products, selling points
At a bike shop, parts of a bike, accessories
At a baker’s shop, bread, buns, pastry, grains, seeds
At a chemist’s/pharmacy, departments, products
Food and health, types of food, types of shops
Working hours, opening hours, days at school
Fashion wear, materials, colours, style, sizes
Units 13-19B
Selling consumer electronics, accessories, selling points
At a sports shop, shoes, features
Men’s fashion, clothes, styles, payment
Office tools, utensils, accessories
At a pharmacy, health problems, natural remedies
At a pet shop, kinds of pets, animal supplies
Delicatessen food and drink, picnic hampers
Units 20-26B
At a bike shop, motor scooters, features, accessories
Manufacturers, wholesalers, retailers, origin of goods
Young fashion, garments, materials, care instructions
Furnishing a room, furniture items, relative location
Mobile phones, features, selling points
Garden centre departments, articles, accessories, tools
Fruit and herb teas, effects, customer feedback
Units 27-33B
Types of bags and luggage, descriptions, dealing with complaints
Buying books online or in a shop
Aromatherapy, essential oils, effects
Describing a car, parts features, specifications, safety
Online registration, booking a hotel online, on the phone
Marketing, advertising, company logo, image
EQF skills, levels, retail careers, exams, job satisfaction
Units 34-40B
Job advertisements, requirements, europass CV
Applying for a job, letter layout, guidelines
Making an appointment, phone call, e-mail, date, place
Job interview, personal data, education, online forms
Job description, future plans, contract of employment
Units 41-45B

Page
96
98

100
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
124
126
128
130
132
134
136
138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172
174
176
178
180
182
184
186
188
190
192
194
196
198
200
202
226

five



