Table of contents

Unit	Title	Topics	Page
	Dear student	Introducing, approach and methods	6
1A	New friends	Introductions, personal data, name, age, spelling	8
2A	The Caines	Family, relatives, friends	10
3A	Job spot	Professions, training, apprenticeship	12
4A	Where I live	House and home, floor plan, rooms, location	14
5A	Welcome to Melk	Tourist information, asking the way, directions	16
6A	Going to Wals	Regions, map of Austria, neighbouring countries	19
	Progress review	Units 1-6A	20
7A	Citizens of Europe	Countries, nationality, languages	22
8A	Eight to five	Daily routine, times of the day, radio programme	24
9A	Happy birthday!	The Zodiac, people's character, birthday card	26
10A	Friends' pages	Meeting on the Internet, hobbies, interests	28
11A	My favourite music	Pop culture, music and fashion styles	30
12A	BBC weather	Places and weather in Britain and Austria	32
Мар	Europe	Countries, capitals, car IDs	34
	Progress review	Units 7-12A	36
13A	Joe Far Tours	Booking a flight, travel arrangements, data	38
14A	Things to pack	Travellers' checklist, advice and warnings	40
15A	Welcome to Britain	At the airport, immigration, customs	42
16A	A room with a view	Hotels and guest houses, booking, registration	44
17A	Just arrived	Katja's blog from Britain, holidays, activities	46
18A	Pleased to meet you	Meeting, greeting people, formally, informally	48
	Progress review	Units 13-18A	50
19A	Safe and green	Safety signs and gear, rules and etiquette at work	52
20A	Let's go shopping	Shopping, fashion items, colours, payment	54
21A	Eating out	Food and restaurants, ordering a meal, paying the bill	56
22A	Movie night	Famous films, previews, reviews	58
23A	Keep in shape	Health and fitness, exercises and activities	60
24A	Getting around	Private and public transport, going to work, travelling	62
25A	London by bus	Sightseeing in London, bus routes	64
Мар	Central London	Central London sights and shops	66
	Progress review	Units 19-25A	68
26A	Where did you grow up?	Personal data, history, education, schools, interview	70
27A	And your education?	Schools in Austria and Great Britain, certificates	72
28A	Sports all year	Sports, gear, spare time activities	74
29A	A fair deal?	Women and men at home, housework	76
30A	A town like Alice	Australia, sights and cities, aboriginal art	78
21.4	Progress review	Units 26-30A	80
31A	Food across Europe	Austrian and ethnic specialities, ingredients	82
32A	Fair trade	Fairtrade products, projects, programmes	84
33A	News we remember	News events, radio, news clippings, places, countries	86
34A 35A	Protect our planet Discover the USA and Canada	Endangered species, pollution, ecological footprint	88 90
35A Map	USA and Canada	Travel in the USA and Canada, sights and cities New England, SE Canada, Route 66	90
мар		Units 31-35A	
	Progress review	UTILS 21-22A	94

Unit	Title	Situations at work	Page
1B	What's your job?	Your place of work, departments, staff, jobs	96
2B	CityPark	At a shopping mall, shops and services, goods	98
3B	Apparel & accessories	At a fashion shop, sizes, clothes, shoes, accessories	100
4B	From apricot to zucchini	At a greengrocer's, fruits, herbs and vegetables	102
5B	DIY – Do it yourself	At a builders' market, departments, products	104
6B	Jewellery everywhere	At a jeweller's, jewellery, precious metals, gemstones	106
	Progress review	Units 1-6B	108
7B	Stonewashed denims	At a jeans shop or department, styles, cuts, fits	110
8B	Colourings	At a health and body shop, makeup tips, products	112
9B	Home interiors	At a furniture store, items, parts, dimensions	114
10B	Tool time	At a hardware store, tools and their use	116
11B	Sporting goods	At a sports shop, types of sports, equipment	118
12B	Household appliances	Electrical appliances, functions, features	120
	Progress review	Units 7-12B	122
13B	Button in ear	At a toy shop, products, selling points	124
14B	bikestore.cc	At a bike shop, parts of a bike, accessories	126
15B	Bread and rolls	At a baker's shop, bread, buns, pastry, grains, seeds	128
16B	Health and beauty	At a chemist's/pharmacy, departments, products	130
17B	The food pyramid	Food and health, types of food, types of shops	132
18B	38 hours a week	Working hours, opening hours, days at school	134
19B	monsoon.co.uk	Fashion wear, materials, colours, style, sizes	136
	Progress review	Units 13-19B	138
20B	Consumer electronics & accessories	Selling consumer electronics, accessories, selling points	140
21B	Air Max	At a sports shop, shoes, features	142
22B	Fashion finder	Men's fashion, clothes, styles, payment	144
23B	SKRIBO	Office tools, utensils, accessories	146
24B	Homeopathic first aid	At a pharmacy, health problems, natural remedies	148
25B	About pets	At a pet shop, kinds of pets, animal supplies	150
26B	Gourmet foods	Delicatessen food and drink, picnic hampers	152
	Progress review	Units 20-26B	154
27B	A legend returns	At a bike shop, motor scooters, features, accessories	156
28B	NEXT	Manufacturers, wholesalers, retailers, origin of goods	158
29B	Hand wash only	Young fashion, garments, materials, care instructions	160
30B	Everything for your room	Furnishing a room, furniture items, relative location	162
31B	Mobile phones	Mobile phones, features, selling points	164
32B	Green Garden Centre	Garden centre departments, articles, accessories, tools	166
33B	Green tea jasmine	Fruit and herb teas, effects, customer feedback	168
	Progress review	Units 27-33B	170
34B	Bags for you	Types of bags and luggage, descriptions, dealing with complaints	172
35B	Books, e-books & more	Buying books online or in a shop	174
36B	Camomile & Co	Aromatherapy, essential oils, effects	176
37B	The MINI Cooper S	Describing a car, parts features, specifications, safety	178
38B 39B	The London Book Fair The power of brand	Online registration, booking a hotel online, on the phone	180 182
40B	Earn while you learn	Marketing, advertising, company logo, image EQF skills, levels, retail careers, exams, job satisfaction	182
400	Progress review	Units 34-40B	184
41B	Chronicle jobs	Job advertisements, requirements, europass CV	188
42B	Yours sincerely	Applying for a job, letter layout, guidelines	190
43B	Can you make it at ten?	Making an appointment, phone call, e-mail, date, place	190
44B	Confidential?	Job interview, personal data, education, online forms	192
45B	Working abroad	Job description, future plans, contract of employment	196
	Progress review	Units 41-45B	198
	Final review		200
	Audioscript		202
	Word list		226

5